NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatoério de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

6041
6071
6009
6051
6011

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

Nimero

6014
6063
7024
7016
6070

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUmero

6054
6040
6061
6017
7014

Colocacéo

Equipe

1
14° GB
163

JOAO BRAMBILLA MACHADO
RENATO HENRIQUE NIZ SILVA
ANDERSON SILVA JOVINO
MARCELO ANTONIO D SILVA JUNIOR
ANTONIO RONIS DA SILVA NUNES

2
GBMAR
379

BRUNO CANAVEZZ| DE MORAES
OTHO GUSMAO BUENO DA SILVA
VERONICA MELO MARTINS

RAFAEL HENRIQUE

3
11°GB
845

MARCOS CAMPOS DE SA RODRIGUES
JOAO BATISTA FERREIRA
ORIANO VILAR DE FARIAS

CARLOS ROBERTO DA COSTA
LAURA COSTA DE BARROS

4
INDIVIDUAL

Atletas

Atletas

MONIKA ENDO

Atletas

Posicéo
2
13
31
55
62

Posicao
34
49
58

115
123

Posicao
4
64
244
262
271

Pagina:

Tempo
00:37:32.060
00:41:17.270
00:44:01.570
00:45:44.940
00:46:15.330

Tempo
00:44:10.580
00:45:18.640
00:46:02.780
00:48:40.770
00:49:00.880

Tempo
00:38:40.950
00:46:19.310
00:53:33.410
00:54:09.860
00:54:20.350



NATACAO EQUIPADA 2014 - 11GB

Relatoério de Equipes - GERAL - Todos

Total
NUmero
6027
6006
6036
6075
6018

Colocacéo

Equipe

Total

NUumero

6029
6015
6039
6074
6013

1086
Atletas
FABIO MOREIRA DA SILVA
ALEXANDRE FALCAO
HELIO JOAO DE FARIAS NETO
THIAGO MARTINS DA SILVA
CLARINDO V. P. DE MEDEIROS

5

EMBRAER
1734
Atletas

FERNANDO MEIRELLES GOMES

CARLOS EDUARDO DE JESUS BARRETO
JAKSON DE PAIVA LUGLIO
RUBENS BARBOSA DE MELO
BENEDITO EUSEBIO MONTEIRO

Posicao
63
99
286
299
339

Posicédo
245
363
368
371
387

Pagina:

Tempo
00:46:17.010
00:47:58.450
00:54:56.530
00:55:08.370
00:56:22.930

Tempo
00:53:34.160
00:57:18.220
00:57:34.430
00:57:44.960
00:58:28.830



